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SENIOR CHARITY CLASSIC

Final Results

OVERALL CHAMPION: Kyle Kelting 71-64-135
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50-55 Gross
David Hopper*
Tim Alvarado
John Dawson
Brad Borden
Cory Beckner

56-60 Gross

Dario Garza*
Noble Watson
Mark Guess
Mike Meek

61-65 Gross

Kyle Kelting*

Tim Garland

John Kaplan
Daniel Higgins
Ricky Collinsworth
Chris Purcell
Darin Landry
Phillip Fetzer

66-70 Gross

Mickey Wilson*
David Pendergrass
Tim Whipkey

Dan Lowrance
Ronny Head
Arnold Galbraith

71 & UP Gross

Richard Lundy
Larry Joe Reed
Garry Erdman
Kim Burnett
Rick McLemore

71-67-138
72-72-143
73-71-144
70-74-144
73-72-145

72-68-140
73-68-141
79-70-149
73-77-150

71-64-135
73-69-142
73-74-147
71-78-149
76-73-149
74-76-150
76-75-151
75-76-151

71-69-140
74-74-148
75-73-148
77-74-151
74-78-152
83-70-153

75-72-147
75-75-150
79-72-151
79-73-152
77-75-152

*Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier
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50-55 Net
Rudy Ibarra
Kevin Carter
J.J. Romo
Toby Ubando
Michael Conrad

56-60 Net
Bobby Raef
Scott Allen
Scott Roper
Jody Berry

61-65 Net
Kent Mitchell
Michael Beck
Rick Higgins
Gary McMillian
Joe Davis
Frank Romo
Scott Perry
Larry Laughter

66-70 Net
Jeff Loerwald
Rick Dabney
Mike Munnelly
Bobby Jones
Jim White
Gerald Nipp

71 & UP Net

Derk Hoving
Doug Kerr
Virgil Green
Phil Shorten
Roger Wright

69-70-139
72-67-139
68-72-140
70-71-141
68-74-142

72-66-138
72-68-140
69-72-141
69-73-142

66-71-137
65-73-138
72-67-139
75-65-140
71-70-141
72-69-141
68-74-142
73-70-143

69-67-136
66-70-136
68-69-137
74-66-140
75-66-141
70-71-141

69-65-134
67-67-134
73-65-138
72-66-138
68-70-138



