

Final Results

OVERALL CHAMPION: Kyle Kelting 71-64-135

	50-55 Gross			50-55 Net	
1st Place	David Hopper*	71-67-138	1st Place	Rudy Ibarra	69-70-139
2nd Place	Tim Alvarado	72-72-143	2nd Place	Kevin Carter	72-67-139
3rd Place	John Dawson	73-71-144	3rd Place	J.J. Romo	68-72-140
4th Place	Brad Borden	70-74-144	4th Place	Toby Ubando	70-71-141
5th Place	Cory Beckner	73-72-145	5th Place	Michael Conrad	68-74-142
	<u>56-60 Gross</u>			<u>56-60 Net</u>	
1st Place	Dario Garza*	72-68-140	1st Place	Bobby Raef	72-66-138
2nd Place	Noble Watson	73-68-141	2nd Place	Scott Allen	72-68-140
3rd Place	Mark Guess	79-70-149	3rd Place	Scott Roper	69-72-141
4th Place	Mike Meek	73-77-150	4th Place	Jody Berry	69-73-142
	61-65 Gross			61-65 Net	
1st Place	Kyle Kelting*	71-64-135	1st Place	Kent Mitchell	66-71-137
2nd Place	Tim Garland	73-69-142	2nd Place	Michael Beck	65-73-138
3rd Place	John Kaplan	73-74-147	3rd Place	Rick Higgins	72-67-139
4th Place	Daniel Higgins	71-78-149	4th Place	Gary McMillian	75-65-140
5th Place	Ricky Collinsworth	76-73-149	5th Place	Joe Davis	71-70-141
6th Place	Chris Purcell	74-76-150	6th Place	Frank Romo	72-69-141
7th Place	Darin Landry	76-75-151	7th Place	Scott Perry	68-74-142
8th Place	Phillip Fetzer	75-76-151	8th Place	Larry Laughter	73-70-143
	66-70 Gross			66-70 Net	
1st Place	Mickey Wilson*	71-69-140	1st Place	Jeff Loerwald	69-67-136
2nd Place	David Pendergrass	74-74-148	2nd Place	Rick Dabney	66-70-136
3rd Place	Tim Whipkey	75-73-148	3rd Place	Mike Munnelly	68-69-137
4th Place	Dan Lowrance	77-74-151	4th Place	Bobby Jones	74-66-140
5th Place	Ronny Head	74-78-152	5th Place	Jim White	75-66-141
6th Place	Arnold Galbraith	83-70-153	6th Place	Gerald Nipp	70-71-141
	71 & UP Gross			71 & UP Net	
1st Place	Richard Lundy	75-72-147	1st Place	Derk Hoving	69-65-134
2nd Place	Larry Joe Reed	75-75-150	2nd Place	Doug Kerr	67-67-134
3rd Place	Garry Erdman	79-72-151	3rd Place	Virgil Green	73-65-138
4th Place	Kim Burnett	79-73-152	4th Place	Phil Shorten	72-66-138
5th Place	Rick McLemore	77-75-152	5th Place	Roger Wright	68-70-138

^{*}Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier